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1186 Journal of Clinical Periodontology 1600-051X 

1187 Journal of Business Logistics 2158-1592 

1188 International Journal of Selection and Assessment 1468-2389 

1189 International Journal of Management Reviews 1468-2370 

1190 Sustainable development 1099-1719 

1191 Scottish Journal of Political Economy 1467-9485 

1192 Scandinavian Journal of Medicine & Science in Sports 1600-0838 

1193 Transactions of the American Fisheries Society 1548-8659 

1194 Topics in Cognitive Science 1756-8765 

1195 Thunderbird International Business Review 1520-6874 

1196 World Economy 1467-9701 

1197 Psychology and Psychotherapy-Theory Research and Practice 2044-8341 

1198 Periodontology 2000 1600-0757 

1199 North American Journal of Fisheries Management 1548-8675 

1200 Reviews of Geophysics 1944-9208 



1201 Restoration Ecology 1526-100X 

1202 Real Estate Economics 1540-6229 

1203 Public Administration 1467-9299 

1204 Legislative Studies Quarterly 1939-9162 

1205 Ethos 1548-1352 

1206 International Economic Review 1468-2354 

1207 American Journal of Botany 1537-2197 

1208 Sociological forum 1573-7861 

1209 Functional Ecology 1365-2435 

1210 Oikos 1600-0706 

1211 Journal of Vegetation Science 1654-1103 

1212 Die Unterrichtspraxis / Teaching German 1756-1221 

1213 Music Analysis 1468-2249 

1214 Frontiers in Ecology and the Environment 1540-9309 

1215 Religion Compass 1749-8171 

1216 Recruiting & Retaining Adult Learners 2155-6458 

1217 PAMM (Proceedings in applied mathematics and mechanics) 1617-7061 

1218 Poverty & Public Policy 2194-6027 

1219 Popular Culture Review 2831-865X 

1220 Policy and Internet 1944-2866 

1221 Philosophy Compass 1747-9991 

1222 Peptide Science 2475-8817 

1223 Oxford Bulletin of Economics and Statistics 1468-0084 

1224 Oil and Energy Trends: Annual Statistical Review 1746-9066 

1225 Nonprofit Management & Leadership 1542-7854 

1226 New Technology, Work and Employment 1468-005X 

1227 New Directions for Teaching and Learning 1536-0768 

1228 New Directions for Student Services 1536-0695 

1229 New Directions for Student Leadership 2373-3357 

1230 New Directions for Higher Education 1536-0741 

1231 New Directions for Evaluation 1534-875X 

1232 New Directions for Community Colleges 1536-0733 

1233 New Directions for Adult and Continuing Education 1536-0717 

1234 Neurology and Clinical Neuroscience 2049-4173 

1235 Natural Sciences Education 2168-8281 

1236 Movement Disorders Clinical Practice 2330-1619 

1237 Journal of Dental Education 1930-7837 

1238 Journal of Critical Infrastructure Policy 2693-3101 

1239 Traditional & Kampo Medicine 2053-4515 

1240 The Successful Registrar 1943-7560 

1241 The National Teaching & Learning Forum 2166-3327 

1242 The Journal of Humanistic Counseling 2161-1939 

1243 Electronic Journal of Information Systems in Developing Countries 1681-4835 

1244 The Department Chair 1936-4393 

1245 The Curriculum Journal 1469-3704 

1246 The Brown University Child and Adolescent Behavior Letter 1556-7575 

1247 TESOL Journal 1949-3533 



1248 Teaching Theology & Religion 1467-9647 

1249 Teaching Statistics 1467-9639 

1250 Student Affairs Today 1943-7552 

1251 Stat 2049-1573 

1252 Solar Rrl 2367-198X 

1253 Sociology Compass 1751-9020 

1254 Social and Personality Psychology Compass 1751-9004 

1255 Small Methods 2366-9608 

1256 Sexuality, Gender & Policy 2639-5355 

1257 Separation Science Plus 2573-1815 

1258 Journal of Applied Crystallography 1600-5767 

1259 Journal of Adolescence 1095-9254 

1260 Journal of Addictions & Offender Counseling 2161-1874 

1261 Journal for the Anthropology of North America 2475-5389 

1262 JACCP: Journal of the American College of Clinical Pharmacy 2574-9870 

1263 Internet Technology Letters 2476-1508 

1264 International Social Science Journal 1468-2451 

1265 International Review of Mission 1758-6631 

1266 International Journal of Art & Design Education 1476-8070 

1267 International Journal of Applied Linguistics 1473-4192 

1268 INCOSE International Symposium 2334-5837 

1269 History Compass 1478-0542 

1270 Higher Education Quarterly 1468-2273 

1271 Greenhouse Gases-Science and Technology 2152-3878 

1272 Computer Applications in Engineering Education 1099-0542 

1273 College Athletics and the Law 1943-7579 

1274 The Clinical Teacher 1743-498X 

1275 Clinical and Experimental Neuroimmunology 1759-1961 

1276 Literature Compass 1741-4113 

1277 Limnology and Oceanography - Methods 1541-5856 

1278 Lebensmittelchemie 1521-3811 

1279 Language & Linguistics Compass 1749-818X 

1280 Journal of Topology 1753-8424 

1281 Journal of the Association for Information Science and Technology 2330-1643 

1282 Journal of the American Ceramic Society 1551-2916 

1283 Journal of School Health 1746-1561 

1284 Journal of Research in Special Educational Needs 1471-3802 

1285 Journal of Philanthropy and Marketing 2691-1361 

1286 Journal of Legal Studies Education 1744-1722 

1287 Journal of Engineering Education 2168-9830 

1288 Journal of elder policy 2767-7451 

1289 Children & Society 1099-0860 

1290 ChemSystemsChem 2570-4206 

1291 Chempluschem 2192-6506 

1292 Chemphotochem 2367-0932 

1293 Chemnanomat 2199-692X 

1294 Chemistryselect 2365-6549 



1295 Chemistry & Industry 2047-6329 

1296 Chembioeng Reviews 2196-9744 

1297 Ce/papers 2509-7075 

1298 Campus Security Report 1945-6247 

1299 Campus Legal Advisor 1945-6239 

1300 Business Strategy and Development 2572-3170 

1301 Bulletin of the Korean Chemical Society 1229-5949 

1302 Birth defects research [Birth Defects Res] NLMUID 2472-1727 

1303 Biochemistry and Molecular Biology Education 1539-3429 

1304 Batteries & Supercaps 2566-6223 

1305 AWWA Water Science 2577-8161 

1306 Assessment Update 1536-0725 

1307 Asia-Pacific Journal of Financial Studies 2041-6156 

1308 Asia-Pacific Economic History Review 2832-157X 

1309 Anaesthesia Reports 2637-3726 

1310 American Journal of Biological Anthropology 2692-7691 

1311 Medical Education 1365-2923 

1312 geotechnik 2190-6653 

1313 Geography Compass 1749-8198 

1314 Foreign Language Annals 1944-9720 

1315 Financial Planning Review 2573-8615 

1316 European Policy Analysis 2380-6567 

1317 European Journal of Dental Education 1600-0579 

1318 Equine Veterinary Education 2042-3292 

1319 Enrollment Management Report 1945-6263 

1320 Energy Storage 2578-4862 

1321 Educational Theory 1741-5446 

1322 Economic Papers 1759-3441 

1323 Economic Anthropology 2330-4847 

1324 Disability Compliance for Higher Education 1943-8001 

1325 Design Management Journal (Former Series) 1948-7177 

1326 Dean and Provost 1943-7587 

1327 Curator: The Museum Journal 2151-6952 

1328 Crops and soils magazine 2325-3606 

1329 Crop, forage & turfgrass management 2374-3832 

1330 Criminology 1745-9125 

1331 Alcohol (Hoboken, N.J.) 2993-7175 

1332 Aem Education And Training 2472-5390 

1333 Advanced Therapeutics 2366-3987 

1334 Advanced Theory and Simulations 2513-0390 

1335 Advanced Sustainable Systems 2366-7486 

1336 Advanced Quantum Technologies 2511-9044 

1337 Advanced Optical Materials 2195-1071 

1338 Advanced Materials Technologies 2365-709X 

1339 Advanced Biology 2701-0198 

1340 Acta Crystallographica Section F-Structural Biology Communications 2053-230X 



1341 Acta Crystallographica Section D-Structural Biology 2059-7983 

1342 Acta Crystallographica Section C-Structural Chemistry 2053-2296 

1343 Acta Crystallographica Section B-Structural Science Crystal Engineering and 

Materials 

2052-5206 

1344 Acta Crystallographica A-Foundation and Advances 2053-2733 

 


